Bids will be opened in the presence of the Bidders' representatives who choose to7.
attend in person at Ginbot, 22,2011E.C. Time 3:30 morning at the Bureau's hall
Mekelle Town. Bids shall be valid for a period of Sixty (60) days after Bid opening and
must be accompanied by a bid security of birr 15,000.00 (Fifteen thousand) in the form
of  Unconditional Bank Guarantee or CPO by adding 28 days beyond the bid validity. 
The Bureau has the right to accept or reject all or parts of the bid. 8.
Further information could be obtained from the address given below: 9.

Address: